 Patella Stabilizers
            Customer Service: customerservice@kinetichealthservices.com
Part Number:Part Number:
11-0260-x Right Sleeve
11-0261-x Left Sleeve
Colors: Blue and Black
Refer to Size Chart Below
DonJoy Tru-Pull Lite

11-0554-x-xx000 Adjustable Patella w/popliteal cutout
Drytex Adjustable Patella Donut
Order Information
SIZE AND NUMBER MEASUREMENT
X=1=XS 13-15 1/2” (33-39CM)
X=2=S 15 1/2-18 1/2” (39-47 CM)
X=3=M 18 1/2-21” (47-53 CM)
MX=4=L 12-23 1/2” (53-60 CM)
X=5=XL 23 1/2-26 1/2” (60-67 CM)
X=6=XXL 26 1/2-29 1/2 (67-75 CM)
X=7=XXXL 29 1/2-32” (75-81CM)
Size Chart for Tru-Pull Lite and Adjustable Patella Donut
Refer to Size Chart Below
Bledsoe Reinforced Patella Stabilizer
The Reinforced Patella Stabilizer features a sewn-in tubular horseshoe buttress; neoprene material for support,
padding, compression and warmth; and adjustable thigh/calf straps that provide superior stability and compression.
Indications: Stabilize and improve patella tracking.
Size Circumference Product Number
S 15.5” - 18” (39 – 46 cm) SA614003
M 18” - 20.5” (46 – 52 cm) SA614005
L 20.5” - 23” (52 – 58 cm) SA614007
XL 23” - 25.5” (58 – 65 cm) SA614009
XXL 25.5” - 28” (65 - 71 cm) SA614011
Size and Order Information
Corflex U-Shaped Patella Stabilizer